NVENT CADDY MACROFIX COLLIER ISOLÉ POUR GAINE DE VENTILATION
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Complete hanger assembly comes out of the box ready to install (sizes up to 600 mm)
Increased opening angle easily accommodates all standard-sized spiral ducts (sizes up to 600 mm)
Quick locking system prevents the hanger from accidently opening when duct is moved or adjusted (sizes up to 600 mm)
Quick locking system easily closes with one hand (sizes up to 600 mm)
La vis innovante du système de verrouillage rapide est captive lui évitant de tomber durant l’installation

Matériau: EPDM-SBR Rubber;Steel
Température: -50 à 110 °C
Table 1/2
Référence
catalogue
Numéro
d’article
Outer
Diameter
(OD)
Rod Size
(RS) Width (W) Thickness
(T)
Diamètre de
la vis (Sc)
MFVI0080EG 586601 80 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0100EG 586603 100 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0112EG 586604 112 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0125EG 586605 125 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0140EG 586606 140 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0150EG 586607 150 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0160EG 586608 160 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0180EG 586609 180 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0200EG 586610 200 mm 8, 10 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVI0224EG 586611 224 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVI0250EG 586612 250 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVI0280EG 586613 280 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVI0300EG 586614 300 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVI0315EG 586615 315 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVI0355EG 586616 355 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVI0400EG 586617 400 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVI0450EG 586618 450 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.5 mm 6
MFVI0500EG 586619 500 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.5 mm 6
MFVI0560EG 586620 560 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.5 mm 6
MFVI0600EG 586621 600 mm 8, 10 21 mm 1.5 mm 6
MFVI0630EG 586622 630 mm 8, 10 23 mm 1.75 mm 6
MFVI0710EG 586623 710 mm 8, 10 23 mm 1.75 mm 6
MFVI0800EG 586624 800 mm 8, 10 23 mm 1.75 mm 6
MFVI0900EG 586625 900 mm 8, 10 23 mm 1.75 mm 6
MFVI1000EG 586626 1000 mm 8, 10 23 mm 2 mm 6
MFVI1120EG 586627 1120 mm 8, 10 23 mm 2 mm 6
MFVI1250EG 586628 1250 mm 8, 10 23 mm 2 mm 6
Table 2/2
Référence
catalogue Numéro d’article Screw Length (L) Angle (a) Static Load (F)
MFVI0080EG 586601 27mm 80 ° 775N